Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

The Parliamentary commissioner is similar to

Out of total population of Turkey, Muslims are

The European Union launched its currency "EURQ" as public currency on

Which one of the following is NoT correct in respect of China

Which two aspects of the subject's life does discipline aim to regulate ?

Which one of the following theories considers democracy not a government of the people but
as the iron law of oligarchy"?

When the system of Local government was abolished from Pakistan

In the Concurrent list, how many subjects have been included

In Pakistan the legal sovereignty Lies in the

NAN was formed in

What type of government elects representative to make all government decisions?

The World Mosquito Day is observed on which day?

Which one of the following cannot be considered a theorist of democracy

The legal theory of rights points out that rights are created by

Answers Choice

. Ombudsman
. Speaker

. Chief Whip

. None of them

. 96%
. 97%
. 98%
. None

oOow» OOmP

. January 1,1999
. January 1,1998
. January 1,2002
D. January 1,1997

OwP

A. The Communist Party of China is
organized on the basis of democratic
centralism

B. The Chinese constitution provides
for a uniform judicial system

C. Mao's ideas of 'New Democracy '
have been put into practice

D. The Chinese constitution provides
for a bicameral legislature

Time and space

The mind and the soul
Life and death

Future and past

The Pluralist
The Marxist
The Elitist

The Idealist

1977
1979
1981
1983

none of them

Supreme court
Parliament
President
None of these

1955
1961
1962
None of them

Republic

Direct democracy
Dictatorship
Monarchy

August 21
August 22
August 23
August 20

Uom» UDOowmr UDOWP» UOW» UOWw» UOwWr»r DOWrPr DOWs

Alexis de Tocqueville

J.J. Rousseau
J.S. Mill
F.W. Nietzsche

oow »

. State

. Society

C. Community
D. Nature

W =



15

16

17

18

19

20

Which or who of the following is not associated with the cultural studies approach?

Who is the executive head of the province?

Who laid foundation of Agra city

Who wrote " Supreme Court and Human Rights"

Edmund Burke became a member of British Parliament in

Which country has become the first South Asian nation to criminalize offencesrelated to
match-fixing & sports betting?

oow

oow

ow>

oo

omPr TOW

. Antonio Gramsci
. Louis Althusser
. None of these

. Governor
. President
. None of them

. Babur
Shah Jahan
. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan

. Burke Marshall
Burns
. Machiavelli

1764
1766
. 1768

. India

. Pakistan
. None of them



