

## CSS MCQs Test for Political Science

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The Parliamentary commissioner is similar to	A. Ombudsman B. Speaker C. Chief Whip D. None of them
2	Out of total population of Turkey, Muslims are	A. 96% B. 97% C. 98% D. None
3	The European Union launched its currency "EURO" as public currency on	A. January 1,1999 B. January 1,1998 C. January 1,2002 D. January 1,1997
4	Which one of the following is NoT correct in respect of China	A. The Communist Party of China is organized on the basis of democratic centralism B. The Chinese constitution provides for a uniform judicial system C. Mao's ideas of 'New Democracy ' have been put into practice D. The Chinese constitution provides for a bicameral legislature
5	Which two aspects of the subject's life does discipline aim to regulate ?	A. Time and space B. The mind and the soul C. Life and death D. Future and past
6	Which one of the following theories considers democracy not a government of the people but as the iron law of oligarchy"?	A. The Pluralist B. The Marxist C. The Elitist D. The Idealist
7	When the system of Local government was abolished from Pakistan	A. 1977 B. 1979 C. 1981 D. 1983
8	In the Concurrent list, how many subjects have been included	A. 42 B. 43 C. 47 D. none of them
9	In Pakistan the legal sovereignty Lies in the	A. Supreme court B. Parliament C. President D. None of these
10	NAN was formed in	A. 1955 B. 1961 C. 1962 D. None of them
11	What type of government elects representative to make all government decisions?	A. Republic B. Direct democracy C. Dictatorship D. Monarchy
12	The World Mosquito Day is observed on which day?	A. August 21 B. August 22 C. August 23 D. August 20
13	Which one of the following cannot be considered a theorist of democracy	A. Alexis de Tocqueville B. J.J. Rousseau C. J.S. Mill D. F.W. Nietzsche
14	The legal theory of rights points out that rights are created by	A. State B. Society C. Community D. Nature

---

15	Which or who of the following is not associated with the cultural studies approach?	A. David Easton B. Antonio Gramsci C. Louis Althusser D. None of these
16	Who is the executive head of the province?	A. Chief Minister B. Governor C. President D. None of them
17	Who laid foundation of Agra city	A. Sikandar Lodhi B. Babur C. Shah Jahan D. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan
18	Who wrote " Supreme Court and Human Rights"	A. Burke Marshall B. Burns C. Machiavelli D. Tamizuddin
19	Edmund Burke became a member of British Parliament in	A. 1764 B. 1766 C. 1768 D. none of these
20	Which country has become the first South Asian nation to criminalize offences related to match-fixing & sports betting?	A. India B. Sri Lanka C. Pakistan D. None of them

---